Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Manufacturer:
VIAVI
Product Name:
MAP-220C Lightdirect - 2U - 1/2 19In - Benchtop Chassis
Manufacturer Part Number:

3.5-inch color screen
Resolution 320 x 240 resolution
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
MAP-220
Benchtop, front fiber exit MAP-220C-A
Rack-mount, front fiber exit MAP-220CX-A
Rack-mount, rear fiber exit MAP-220CXR-A
Power Cord (required)
United States power cord CORD-US
European power cord CORD-EU
United Kingdom power cord CORD-UK
Japan power cord CORD-JP
Australian power cord CORD-AU
Accessories (optional)
GPIB kit MAP-200CGPIB-A
Rack-mount conversion kit MAP-200C01
Benchtop conversion kit MAP-200C02
Replacement/Spare Parts (optional)
LightDirect controller MAP-200CLD-A
MAP-200 blanking plates (kit
of 3)
MAP-200A06
1. Mains supply voltage fluctuation shall not exceed 10% of nominal supply voltage.
2. The MAP-200 system has been tested and certified to an altitude of 2,000 meters.
3. Dimensions do not include benchtop hardware or rack-mount ears or connector adapters.
4. The MAP-220C, -202C, and -204C chassis are rated for 50°C; however, some MAP-200
supported modules are only rated to 40°C (as specified in the module’s user manual). If
using one of these modules, the maximum rating temperature will be 40°C.
5. Short term from 0 to 5°C and 40 to 5°C.
Manufacturer Part Number:
MAP-220C-A-MO
Click here for more details on the MAP-220C Lightdirect - 2U - 1/2 19In - Benchtop Chassis
Specifications
MAP-220 Parameter DescriptionMAP-220 Parameter Description
Capacity 2 modules
Controller
CPU ARM AM335x
Operating system LinuxOperating system Linux